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15th COARSE ANGLING VETERANS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Date 27-05-2023 Channeled Moselle - Toul
Organization French Federation FFPS TEAM FINAL RANKIN G

Eau Douce

1 Hungary — 30,5 18.303 11.513 19,5 - 11 e o
9-4-7-1
2 Poland — 32 19.000 11.794 21-11 ebry-
3 Croatia - 34 16.674 9.470 18 - 16 PR
4 France I I 41 14.435 7.239 21 - 20 Al
5 maly— \ BB 43 14.156 7.745 23 - 20 °-6-4-8
Y ‘ ' - 10-4-5-1
_ ) 8-5-2-2
6 San Marino e 47 -, | 12.943 7.050 17 - 30 9-8-8-5
7  England + 50,5 13.280 - 7.338 29,5 - 21 65 _96 _555_ 7,9
F s =L b P 3 - 2'7' 1 '3
8  Portugal 51 11.810 7.489 13 - 38 T
_ -y . B85
9 Switzerland n 56 12.324 6.425 27 - 29 3.7-11-8
10  Germany f— 59 13.073 7.889 ~_/ | 3326/ T
— ~ /| 11-10-11-10
11 Luxembourg — 84 7.116 4.343 42 - 42 # 11-11-10 - 10
Time President o;.'lu

Owned FIPSed

16:22:23 4 Las /w’w' ¢
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15th COARSE ANGLING VETERANS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Channeled Moselle - Toul
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING
Organization French Federation FFPS

Date 27-05-2023

1 Gabor Timar Hungary = 2 4 5.079 3.113 12 2-2
2 Branko Matijevic Croatia E 2 5 5.478 3.742 9 4-1
3 Marian Masewicz Poland 1 2 6 5464 3.669 8 4-2
4 Miﬁo_ M_inanob [ Croatia E 2 6 4,374 2404 3 1-5
5 Riccardo Galigani | Ttaly I I 2 7 4.267 2617 18 6-1
6 Zdzistaw Sieki;era Poland . 2. 7 3.825 2412 21 1-6
7 Vladimir Hartek Croatia z ko 7. | 3.681 1.847 8 3-4
8 Wilodzimierz Kmiec Poland e 2 . .8 5.975; ] 4.582. 15 i |
9 Daniel Carpentier France I I 2 8 -u_4.111'*— - 251_6 /6 L7
Time President gf Ju
Owned FIPSed 16:21:11 / 4\,/1 o €

10 Rodolfo Frigieri Italy I I 2 8 3.721  2.221 12 4-4
11 Didier Montaroup France I I 2 8 3.691 1.934 15 4-4
12 Jozsef Papp Hungary 2 8,5 3.344 1.860 11 55-3
13 Antonio Spinosa Switzerland n 2 9 4.602 3.079 3 6-3
14 Jozsef Varga Hungary 2 9 4,594 2,990 19 5-4
15  Mark Downes England + 2 9 3.643 1.864 16 6-3
| /
16 Gérard Legree, | | France I I 2 10 3.775 2.276 14 7-3
N ‘
17 Lino Giardi : San Marino _ 2 10 3.416 1.738 8 5-5
18 Giovanni Marranzano Italy I I 2 10 3.326 1.881 7 5+-:5
19 Marino Michelotti San Marino _ 2 10 3.242 - 1.966 18 2-8
20  Daniel Pellaton Switzerland n 2 10 3176 '_"'1.632 11 Foiy
21 Boguslaw Majewski Poland [— 2 11 3.736 2.130 18 9-2
22 Victor Marques Portugal E 2 11 3.391 1.900 6 3-8
23 Renzo Francioni San Marino * 2 11 3.225 1.735 13 2-9
Time President gf Ju

Owned FIPSed 16:21:11 (/r /I sl
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Thomas Pickering
Michael Schuchart
Olli Flam

Antoénio Barriga
Manuel Teixeira
Stephefn Sanders
Jea;:;Pien-e Le N_ezet
Eckerhard Piesker
Bozidar Magdic
Sergio Scarponi
Gino Bacci

Rudolf Graf
Pasquale D'Ermo

John Delles

Owned FIPSed

England
Germany
Germany
Portugal
Portugal
England
France -
Germany_
Croatia

San Marino
Italy
Switzerland
Switzerland

Luxembourg
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Time
16:21:12
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19

20
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3.447 1.963 5
5024 3.978 10
3.175 1976 6
2981 2073 8
2.664 1970 14
3531 2.261 15
2.858 1.568 3
2770 1392 13
3.141 1.924 15
3.060 1611 16

2842 *_"1I.452 /16
2553 1313 13
1.993 1519 4
1739 1224 5

Pre5|denth Ju
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49

Serge Petro
Pierrot Merten
Imre Pausits
Janos Czaké
José Sousa
Roger Marlow

[ /
Hal-'ls Giinter JPst
Harold Billing .
Manuel Trindade
Ben Telen
Horst Scheidweiler

Fernand Thiel

Owned FIPSed

Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Hungary
Hungary
Portugal
England
Germany
England _
Portugal
Luxembourg
Germany

Luxembourg
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2,141 1.152 12
1.305 794 14
3.550 3.550 11
1.736 1.736 11
1.546 1.546 6
1.335 1.335 11
1.334 1.334 10
1.324 1.324 5
1.228 1.228 7
1.173 1.'173. 6
770 770 /10
758 75; 11
President gf Ju
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15th COARSE ANGLING VETERANS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Channeled Moselle - Toul

Date 27-05-2023 _ TEAM RANKING

Organization French Federation FFPS Legnr. 2

1 Poland . 11 11.794 4.582 2-1-6-2 473
2 Hungary = 11 11.513 3.550 4-2-2-3 344
3 Croatia E 16 9.470 3.742 6-5-1-4 481
4 Italy I I 20 7.745 2.617 10-4-5-1 621
5 Francé / I I 20 7.196 2.276 7-3-4-6 584
6  England | 21 7.338 2.261 526327 672
7  Germany 3 26 . 7.889 3.978 1-9-7-9 285
8 Switzerland n 4 29 _ 6.425 3.079 3-7-11-8 529
9 San Marino “ 30 5.893 1.678 9-8-8-5 702
10 Portugal 38 4.321  1.491 —_'8 -___,.1'6 -9-11 433
11 Luxembourg = 42 2.773 989 T 1 -l_',_1_1._-_ 10-10 217
owned FIPSed Time Pre5|d ;,of ury

16:20:05
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15th COARSE ANGLING VETERA—I;I\S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Date 27-05-2023 _ Channeled Moselle - Toul
Organization French Federation FFPS Sector A legnr. 2

1 Schuchart Michael Germany N 30978 74 6
2 Masewicz Marian Poland == 3.669 151 7
3  Spinosa Antonio Switzerland 3.079 166 1
4  Varga Jozsef Hungary = 2.990 100 10
5  Sanders Stephen England —4= 2261 239 4
6  MagdiéBoZidar | Croatia E 1.924 176 5
7 Carpentier Daniel France I I 1.595 200 2
8  Marques Victor Portugal 1491 140 3
9 Francioni Renzo San Marino - _ 1.490 - 235 8
10  Bacci Gino Italy l l 1.462 143, Jf] e
11 Thiel Fernand Luxembourg o 758 . 0 |  S |
| Time [ President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:17:49 7] )/ & /4(/5 A
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15th COARSE ANGLING VETERANS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Date 27-05-2023 Channeled Moselle - Toul
Organization French Federation FFPS Se ctor B Legnr. 2
1 Kmiec Wlodzimierz Poland — 4,582 61 11
2 Timar Gabor Hungary | 113 87 7
3  Legree Gérard France Bl 22 116 6
4  Frigieri Rodolfo Traly I I 2.221 145 9
5 MiganoyMisa ) | Croatia - 1970 94 1
6  Pickering Thomas | England m—f= 1963 197 3
7  Pellaton Daniel : Switzerland EJ 1632 165 2
8  Scarponi Sergio San Marino ' * 1.449 136 8
9  Jost Hans Giinter PR—— — 1.334 19 10
10 Barriga Antonio Portugal n -~ 908 99 ED
11 Merten Pierrot Luxembourg = 511 = \51 .‘ a [ s
| — Time President of Jury

16:17:49 (f" L /Mﬁ A



Date 27-05-2023
Organization French Federation FFPS

15th COARSE ANGLING VETERA-
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Channeled Moselle - Toul
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Legnr. 2

Matijevic Branko

Pausits Imre

Downes Mark
Montaroup.Di_dier
Marranzano (‘:‘nioﬁarihi
Siekiera Zdzistaw '
Piesker Eckerhard

Michelotti Marino

O 0 NN R W N e

Trindade Manuel

[
o

Delles John

[y
[

D'Ermo Pasquale

Owned FIPSed

Date 27-05-2023
Organization French Federation FFPS

Croatia
Hungary
England
France
Ttaly
Poland

Germany

San Marino

Portugal
Luxembourg

Switzerland

Time
16:17:50

=
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3.742
3.550
1.779
1.757
1.445
1.413
1.378
1.276

1.228

515
474

Channeled Moselle - Toul

Sector

D

88
74
97
210
73
87
108
162
- 120
19

15th COARSE ANGLING VETERAFS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

11

President of Jury
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legnr. 2

1 Galigani Riccardo Ttaly l I 2.617 260 10
2 Majewski Boguslaw Poland = 2.130 174 8
3  PappJozsef Hungary S 1,860 83 4
4  Hartek Vladimir Croatia E 1.834 123 1
5 Giardi Lino San Marino — 1.678 169 6
6  LeNezetJean-Pierre | France Bl ises 58 2
7  Marlow Roger | : England 4= 1335 139 11
8  Graf Rudolf Switzerland 1.240 146 7
9  Flamolli Germany Bl 119 84 5
10  Petro Serge Luxembourg = 989 n7 9
11  Teixeira Manuel Portugal n 694 = 74 |‘ 3
| Time President of Jury
OWl'Ied FIPSed 16:17:50 \
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15th COARSE ANGLING VETER?NS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Channeled Moselle - Toul

Date 27-05-2023 INDIVIDUAL RANKING
Organization French Federation FFPS legnr. 2
1 Wilodzimierz Kmiec Poland f— 1 4,582 61 11
2 Michael Schuchart Germany =] 1 3.978 74 6
3  Branko Matijevié Croatia o 1 3.742 88 3
4 Riccardo Galigani Italy |} | i 2.617 260 10
5 Marian Masewicz Poland — 2 3.669 151 7
6 Imre Pausits Hungary — 2 3.550 74 11
7 Gabor Timar Hungary o 2 3.113 87 7
8 Boguslaw Majewski — Poland — 2 2,130 174 8
9  Antonio Spinosa _ Switzerland | + | 3 3.079 166 1
10  Gérard Legree @ i France T 3 2.276 116 6
11 Jozsef Papp Hungary i 3 1.860 83 4
12  Mark Downes - ' England —t 3 1.779 97 9
13  Jozsef Varga Hungary — 4 2.990 100 10
14  Rodolfo Frigieri Italy [ | 4 2.221 145 9
15  Vladimir Hartek Croatia o 4 1.834 123 1
16  Didier Montaroup France [} | 4 1.757 | 210 6
17  Stephen Sanders England o~ ~5 2.261 239 4
18  Miso Minanov Croatia = 5 ~1.970 94 1
19  Lino Giardi San Marino — 5 1.678 © 169 6
20 Giovanni Marranzano Ttaly il 5 1.445 73 2
Time President.of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:19:02 it

21  Thomas Pickering England —— 6 1.963 197 3
22  Bozidar Magdié¢ Croatia o 6 1.924 176 5
23  Jean-Pierre Le Nezet France [} | 6 1.568 58 2
24  Zdzistaw Siekiera Poland s 6 1.413 87 10
25  Daniel Pellaton Switzerland 7 1.632 165 2
26  Daniel Carpentier France [} | 7 1.595 200 2
27  Eckerhard Piesker Germany = 7 1.378 108 5
28 Roger Marlow England — 7 1.335 139 11
29  Victor Marques Portugal (& | 8 1.491 140 3
30 Sergio Scarponi San Marino e 8 1.449 136 8
31  Marino Michelotti San Marino - 8 1.276 162 8
32 Rudolf Graf ' i Switzerland Ea 8 1.240 146 7
33  Renzo Francioni . San Marino it 9 1.490 235 8
34  Hans Giinter Jost ‘ Germany = 9 1.334 19 10
35 Manuel Trindade Portugal (@ | 9 1.228 120 7
36 Olli Flam -~ ' Germany =] 9 1.199 84 5
37  Gino Bacci Italy Tk 10 1.462 143 9
38  Serge Petro Luxembourg e 10 989 117 9
39  Antonio Barriga Portugal (@ | 10 208 99 4
40  John Delles Luxembourg — 10 515 - // 19 4
41  Fernand Thiel Luxembourg o o ~758 30 11
42  Manuel Teixeira Portugal 11 T 694 : 74 3
43  Pierrot Merten Luxembourg — 11 511 51 5
44  Pasquale D'Ermo Switzerland 11 474 52 1
Time President.of Jury
Owned FIPSed e LRt




